/ACVIND

March 24, 2023

To, To,

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5™ Floor
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex

Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051
Security Code : 500 101
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For, Arvind Limited

RAMNIK Digitally signed by

RAMNIK
VASHRAMBH VASHRAMBHAI

Al BHIMANI  HIMANI
R.V. Bhimani
Company Secretary

Encl.: As below



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

L I N K | ﬂ-t | ITe CIN:U67190MH1999PTC 118368
&

C-101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),
Mumbai - 400083.

Tel. : + 91 22 49186270

Fax :+91 22 49186060

E-mail : rmt.helpdesk@]linkitime.co.in

Date :  24/03/2023

To,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbeai : 400021

Dear Sirs ,

Sub : Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares .

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No Name Of Client

Aarvee Denims & Exports Limited
Adani Enterprises Limited

Ambar Protein Industries Limited
Archit Organosys Limited

Arvind Limited

Atul Limited

Citizen Infoline Limited

Stanrose Mafatlal Investments and Finance Limited

O 0 3 N L B W N —

Texel Industries Limited

Torrent Power Limited

—
(e

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt .

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

L I N K | ﬂ-t | ITe CIN:U67190MH1999PTC 118368
&

C-101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),
Mumbai - 400083.

Tel. : + 91 22 49186270

Fax :+91 22 49186060

E-mail : rmt.helpdesk@]linkitime.co.in

Date : 24/03/2023

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Investor Service Cell,

“Exchange Plaza”

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai : 400051

Dear Sirs ,

Sub : Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares .

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending
herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No Name Of Client

Aarvee Denims & Exports Limited
Adani Enterprises Limited

Ambar Protein Industries Limited
Archit Organosys Limited

Arvind Limited

Atul Limited

Citizen Infoline Limited

Stanrose Mafatlal Investments and Finance Limited

O 0 3 N L A W N —

Texel Industries Limited

Torrent Power Limited

—
(e

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt .

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Part of Link Group | Corporate Markets



Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited L ! N K | ﬂJ[I m e

Transfer  Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No No Of Reason
No Date From To From To Shares

ST36400 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 86099 86099 1578842 1578851 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36401 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 86100 86100 1578852 1578861 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36402 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 86101 86101 1578862 1578866 5 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36403 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 86102 86102 1578867 1578867 1 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36383 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 185685 185685 4441080 4441129 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36384 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 185686 185686 4441130 4441139 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36385 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 185687 185687 4441140 4441149 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36386 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 185688 185688 4441150 4441153 4 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36399 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 491857 491857 11698007 11698026 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36404 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929417 929417 33670990 33671039 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36405 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929418 929418 33671040 33671089 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36406 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929419 929419 33671090 33671139 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36407 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929420 929420 33671140 33671189 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36408 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929421 929421 33671190 33671239 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36409 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 929422 929422 33671240 33671289 50 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36373  23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357979 1357979 45867649 45867668 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36374 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357980 1357980 45867669 45867688 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36375 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357981 1357981 45867689 45867708 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36376 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357982 1357982 45867709 45867728 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36377 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357983 1357983 45867729 45867748 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36378 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357984 1357984 45867749 45867768 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36379 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357985 1357985 45867769 45867788 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36380 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357986 1357986 45867789 45867808 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36381 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357987 1357987 45867809 45867828 20 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36382 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 1357988 1357988 45867829 45867832 4 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36387 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357979 2357979 65574995 65575024 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36388 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357980 2357980 65575025 65575054 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36389 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357981 2357981 65575055 65575084 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36390 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357982 2357982 65575085 65575114 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36391 23/03/2023 HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357983 2357983 65575115 65575144 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL
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ST36392  23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357984 2357984 65575145 65575174 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36393  23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357985 2357985 65575175 65575204 30 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36394 23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357986 2357986 65575205 65575234 30  Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36395 23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357987 2357987 65575235 65575264 30  Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36396  23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 2357988 2357988 65575265 65575270 6  Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36397 23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 377198 377198 9131663 9131672 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

ST36398 23/03/2023  HI0687 HIMANSHU 377199 377199 9131673 9131682 10 Lost By Holder
BIHARILAL GHAEL

Total : 900
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